MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 1 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
Project
Type
Contact
QUICK LINKS
Page 2 General Information
Page 4 Profiles (length: 49.6”)
Page 8 Profiles (length: 71.6”)
Page 12 Blind Profiles
Page 13 Endplates
Page 14 Connections
Page 15 Accessories
 Overview
Straw is the dawn of a new era in linear lighting. A distinctive line that hides all its secrets but that reveals gentle curves. It was designed
with a new kind of workspace in mind, one that flirts modern styles, technology and flexibility all at once. And yet, it’s so easy to imagine
Straw in many other settings… Why not try them all? If you truly want versatility, you have to try Straw’s surprising rotation system. Turn
the tube of Straw to control the light effect. Strong downlight, mysterious wall washer or indirect uplight. Create a different ambience for
the specific purpose of your space.
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 2 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
 General Information
•	 Modular luminaire with linear base components and made-to-measure blind profiles for longer run lengths
•	 Sleek tubular design, tube diameter: 2.36”
•	 Dry locations only
•	 Shop drawing is required for all projects
•	 Each profile / project is made to order
•	 Number of suspension kits: one required for each endplate or connection module
Electrical
•	 Light source type: LED
•	 Driver: included in the light module
•	 Input power: 120-277VAC - 50/60Hz
•	 Dimming: 0-10V or DALI (specified separately in the light module)
•	 0-10V dimming: all light modules (up and down), including adjacent modules along the run, are controlled together as a single channel
•	 DALI-2 dimming: up and down light modules within each profile, as well as adjacent modules along the run, can be independently addressed and controlled
 Finish Information
Black Structure (BLS)
Powder Coat (Matte)
White Structure (WHS)
Powder Coat (Matte)
Aluminum Polished (ALPO)
Raw polished (Glossy)
Black Polished (BLPA)
Polished & Anodised (Glossy)
Black (BLBA)
Anodised (Brushed)
Bronze (BRBA)
Anodised (Brushed)
Champagne (CHBA)
Anodised (Brushed)
Silver Bronze (SBBA)
Anodised (Brushed)
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 3 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
 Components & Configuration
•	 See following pages for detailed component and ordering information
Profile - 71.6”
Linear Light Module - 71.6”
Profile - 49.6”
Linear Light Module - 49.6”
Blind Profile
Suspension Mid
Suspension Mid
Suspension End
Power Feed and Suspension End
Power Feed Cable
Suspension Set
Profile Up/Down - 71.6”
Linear Light Module - 71.6”
Linear Uplight Module - 71.6”
Profile Up/Down - 49.6”
Linear Light Module - 49.6”
Linear Uplight Module - 49.6”
Power Feed and Suspension Mid
Suspension End
Suspension End
Power Feed Cable
Suspension Set
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 4 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
ø2.36
49.6
Profile - 49.6”
ø2.36
49.6
Profile Up/Down - 49.6”
 Profiles (length: 49.6”)
•	 Base profile for one or two linear light modules
•	 Length: 49.6”
•	 Adjustability: 360°
•	 Material: aluminum
•	 Finish: powder coat, anodisation or polishing
•	 Must be combined with linear light module (specify on pages 5 - 6)
•	 Up/Down version must additionally be combined with linear uplight module (specify on page 7)
•	 Profiles connect electrically and mechanically to the endplate or connection module via click-in connections
•	 Maximum amount of profiles to be connected, when no modules with uplight are connected: 14 pcs
•	 Maximum amount of profiles to be connected, when at least one uplight module is connected: 7 pcs
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version Finish
STRAW60-PROF-49.6-BLS Profile - 49.6" Black Structure
STRAW60-PROF-49.6-WHS Profile - 49.6" White Structure
STRAW60-PROF-49.6-ALPO Profile - 49.6" Aluminum Polished
STRAW60-PROF-49.6-BLPA Profile - 49.6" Black Polished Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-49.6-BLBA Profile - 49.6" Black Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-49.6-BRBA Profile - 49.6" Bronze Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-49.6-CHBA Profile - 49.6" Champagne Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-49.6-SBBA Profile - 49.6" Silver Bronze Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-UD-49.6-BLS Profile Up/Down - 49.6" Black Structure
STRAW60-PROF-UD-49.6-WHS Profile Up/Down - 49.6" White Structure
STRAW60-PROF-UD-49.6-ALPO Profile Up/Down - 49.6" Aluminum Polished
STRAW60-PROF-UD-49.6-BLPA Profile Up/Down - 49.6" Black Polished Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-UD-49.6-BLBA Profile Up/Down - 49.6" Black Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-UD-49.6-BRBA Profile Up/Down - 49.6" Bronze Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-UD-49.6-CHBA Profile Up/Down - 49.6" Champagne Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-UD-49.6-SBBA Profile Up/Down - 49.6" Silver Bronze Brushed Anodised
Profile - 49.6” (White Structure)
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 5 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
Linear Grid / Linear Batwing Grid
Linear Batwing Linear Batwing Grid
Linear / Linear Batwing
Linear Linear Grid
 Linear Light Modules (for Profile length 49.6”)
•	 Linear light module for base profile
•	 Factory-mounted in the base profile
•	 Provided with frosted diffuser, optionally available with batwing diffuser and/or glare control grid
•	 Trim finish: matte black
•	 Glare control grid finish: black chrome
•	 CRI: >90, R9: >50
•	 Lifetime: L95 B05 @ 50.000 hrs
•	 UGR & photometric files: see website
(1)	 Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
(2)	 Output shows the delivered lumens
 Linear - 49.6” - Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Dim (1) CCT Output (2) Power Beam Angle
STRAW60-LIN-49.6-27-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 2700K 4066lm 37.3W C0: 60° / C90: 101°
STRAW60-LIN-49.6-30-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3000K 4290lm 37.3W C0: 60° / C90: 101°
STRAW60-LIN-49.6-35-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3500K 4225lm 37.3W C0: 60° / C90: 101°
STRAW60-LIN-49.6-27-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 2700K 4066lm 37.3W C0: 60° / C90: 101°
STRAW60-LIN-49.6-30-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3000K 4290lm 37.3W C0: 60° / C90: 101°
STRAW60-LIN-49.6-35-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3500K 4225lm 37.3W C0: 60° / C90: 101°
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 6 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
(1)	 Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
(2)	 Output shows the delivered lumens
 Linear Batwing - 49.6” - Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Dim (1) CCT Output (2) Power Beam Angle
STRAW60-LINBW-49.6-27-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 2700K 3498lm 37.3W C0: 86° / C90: 104°
STRAW60-LINBW-49.6-30-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3000K 3691lm 37.3W C0: 86° / C90: 104°
STRAW60-LINBW-49.6-35-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3500K 3635lm 37.3W C0: 86° / C90: 104°
STRAW60-LINBW-49.6-27-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 2700K 3498lm 37.3W C0: 86° / C90: 104°
STRAW60-LINBW-49.6-30-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3000K 3691lm 37.3W C0: 86° / C90: 104°
STRAW60-LINBW-49.6-35-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3500K 3635lm 37.3W C0: 86° / C90: 104°
(1)	 Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
(2)	 Output shows the delivered lumens
(3)	 Version factory-preset to lower light output to achieve a UGR value of 19 or lower
 Linear Grid - 49.6” - Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Dim (1) CCT Output (2) Power Beam Angle
STRAW60-LINGR-49.6-27-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 2700K 3202lm 37.3W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-49.6-30-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3000K 3378lm 37.3W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-49.6-35-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3500K 3327lm 37.3W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-49.6-27-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 2700K 3202lm 37.3W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-49.6-30-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3000K 3378lm 37.3W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-49.6-35-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3500K 3327lm 37.3W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-49.6-27-0101-ELDO75-BLMT (3) 0-10V - 1% 2700K 2484lm 29.6W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-49.6-30-0101-ELDO75-BLMT (3) 0-10V - 1% 3000K 2620lm 29.6W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-49.6-35-0101-ELDO75-BLMT (3) 0-10V - 1% 3500K 2552lm 29.6W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-49.6-27-D1-ELDO75-BLMT (3) DALI-2 - 1% 2700K 2484lm 29.6W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-49.6-30-D1-ELDO75-BLMT (3) DALI-2 - 1% 3000K 2620lm 29.6W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-49.6-35-D1-ELDO75-BLMT (3) DALI-2 - 1% 3500K 2552lm 29.6W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
(1)	 Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
(2)	 Output shows the delivered lumens
(3)	 Version factory-preset to lower light output to achieve a UGR value of 19 or lower
 Linear Batwing Grid - 49.6” - Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Dim (1) CCT Output (2) Power Beam Angle
STRAW60-LINBWGR-49.6-27-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 2700K 2857lm 37.3W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-49.6-30-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3000K 3015lm 37.3W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-49.6-35-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3500K 2969lm 37.3W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-49.6-27-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 2700K 2857lm 37.3W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-49.6-30-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3000K 3015lm 37.3W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-49.6-35-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3500K 2969lm 37.3W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-49.6-27-0101-ELDO75-BLMT (3) 0-10V - 1% 2700K 2001lm 26.8W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-49.6-30-0101-ELDO75-BLMT (3) 0-10V - 1% 3000K 2111lm 26.8W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-49.6-35-0101-ELDO75-BLMT (3) 0-10V - 1% 3500K 2048lm 26.8W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-49.6-27-D1-ELDO75-BLMT (3) DALI-2 - 1% 2700K 2001lm 26.8W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-49.6-30-D1-ELDO75-BLMT (3) DALI-2 - 1% 3000K 2111lm 26.8W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-49.6-35-D1-ELDO75-BLMT (3) DALI-2 - 1% 3500K 2048lm 26.8W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 7 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
 Linear Uplight Modules (for Profile length 49.6”)
•	 Linear uplight module for Up/Down base profile
•	 Factory-mounted in the base profile
•	 Provided with batwing diffuser
•	 CRI: >90, R9: >50
•	 Lifetime: L95 B05 @ 50.000 hrs
•	 UGR & photometric files: see website
Linear Batwing Up Linear Batwing Up
(1)	 Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
(2)	 Output shows the delivered lumens
 Linear Batwing Up - 49.6” - Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Dim (1) CCT Output (2) Power Beam Angle
STRAW60-LINBW-U-49.6-27-0101-ELDO 0-10V - 1% 2700K 2621lm 24.5W C0: 130° / C90: 84°
STRAW60-LINBW-U-49.6-30-0101-ELDO 0-10V - 1% 3000K 2777lm 24.5W C0: 130° / C90: 84°
STRAW60-LINBW-U-49.6-35-0101-ELDO 0-10V - 1% 3500K 2854lm 24.5W C0: 130° / C90: 84°
STRAW60-LINBW-U-49.6-27-D1-ELDO DALI-2 - 1% 2700K 2621lm 24.5W C0: 130° / C90: 84°
STRAW60-LINBW-U-49.6-30-D1-ELDO DALI-2 - 1% 3000K 2777lm 24.5W C0: 130° / C90: 84°
STRAW60-LINBW-U-49.6-35-D1-ELDO DALI-2 - 1% 3500K 2854lm 24.5W C0: 130° / C90: 84°
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 8 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
ø2.36
71.6
Profile - 71.6”
ø2.36
71.6
Profile Up/Down - 71.6”
 Profiles (length: 71.6”)
•	 Base profile for one or two linear light modules
•	 Length: 71.6”
•	 Adjustability: 360°
•	 Material: aluminum
•	 Finish: powder coat, anodisation or polishing
•	 Must be combined with linear light module (specify on pages 9 - 10)
•	 Up/Down version must additionally be combined with linear uplight module (specify on page 11)
•	 Profiles connect electrically and mechanically to the endplate or connection module via click-in connections
•	 Maximum amount of profiles to be connected, when no modules with uplight are connected: 14 pcs
•	 Maximum amount of profiles to be connected, when at least one uplight module is connected: 7 pcs
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version Finish
STRAW60-PROF-71.6-BLS Profile - 71.6" Black Structure
STRAW60-PROF-71.6-WHS Profile - 71.6" White Structure
STRAW60-PROF-71.6-ALPO Profile - 71.6" Aluminum Polished
STRAW60-PROF-71.6-BLPA Profile - 71.6" Black Polished Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-71.6-BLBA Profile - 71.6" Black Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-71.6-BRBA Profile - 71.6" Bronze Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-71.6-CHBA Profile - 71.6" Champagne Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-71.6-SBBA Profile - 71.6" Silver Bronze Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-UD-71.6-BLS Profile Up/Down - 71.6" Black Structure
STRAW60-PROF-UD-71.6-WHS Profile Up/Down - 71.6" White Structure
STRAW60-PROF-UD-71.6-ALPO Profile Up/Down - 71.6" Aluminum Polished
STRAW60-PROF-UD-71.6-BLPA Profile Up/Down - 71.6" Black Polished Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-UD-71.6-BLBA Profile Up/Down - 71.6" Black Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-UD-71.6-BRBA Profile Up/Down - 71.6" Bronze Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-UD-71.6-CHBA Profile Up/Down - 71.6" Champagne Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-UD-71.6-SBBA Profile Up/Down - 71.6" Silver Bronze Brushed Anodised
Profile - 71.6” (White Structure)
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 9 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
Linear Grid / Linear Batwing Grid
Linear Batwing Linear Batwing Grid
Linear / Linear Batwing
Linear Linear Grid
 Linear Light Modules (for Profile length 71.6”)
•	 Linear light module for base profile
•	 Factory-mounted in the base profile
•	 Provided with frosted diffuser, optionally available with batwing diffuser and/or glare control grid
•	 Trim finish: matte black
•	 Glare control grid finish: black chrome
•	 CRI: >90, R9: >50
•	 Lifetime: L95 B05 @ 50.000 hrs
•	 UGR & photometric files: see website
(1)	 Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
(2)	 Output shows the delivered lumens
 Linear - 71.6” - Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Dim (1) CCT Output (2) Power Beam Angle
STRAW60-LIN-71.6-27-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 2700K 6099lm 55.4W C0: 60° / C90: 101°
STRAW60-LIN-71.6-30-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3000K 6435lm 55.4W C0: 60° / C90: 101°
STRAW60-LIN-71.6-35-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3500K 6370lm 55.4W C0: 60° / C90: 101°
STRAW60-LIN-71.6-27-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 2700K 6099lm 55.4W C0: 60° / C90: 101°
STRAW60-LIN-71.6-30-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3000K 6435lm 55.4W C0: 60° / C90: 101°
STRAW60-LIN-71.6-35-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3500K 6370lm 55.4W C0: 60° / C90: 101°
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 10 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
(1)	 Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
(2)	 Output shows the delivered lumens
 Linear Batwing - 71.6” - Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Dim (1) CCT Output (2) Power Beam Angle
STRAW60-LINBW-71.6-27-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 2700K 5247lm 55.4W C0: 86° / C90: 104°
STRAW60-LINBW-71.6-30-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3000K 5536lm 55.4W C0: 86° / C90: 104°
STRAW60-LINBW-71.6-35-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3500K 5481lm 55.4W C0: 86° / C90: 104°
STRAW60-LINBW-71.6-27-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 2700K 5247lm 55.4W C0: 86° / C90: 104°
STRAW60-LINBW-71.6-30-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3000K 5536lm 55.4W C0: 86° / C90: 104°
STRAW60-LINBW-71.6-35-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3500K 5481lm 55.4W C0: 86° / C90: 104°
(1)	 Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
(2)	 Output shows the delivered lumens
(3)	 Version factory-preset to lower light output to achieve a UGR value of 19 or lower
 Linear Grid - 71.6” - Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Dim (1) CCT Output (2) Power Beam Angle
STRAW60-LINGR-71.6-27-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 2700K 4803lm 55.4W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-71.6-30-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3000K 5067lm 55.4W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-71.6-35-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3500K 5016lm 55.4W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-71.6-27-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 2700K 4803lm 55.4W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-71.6-30-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3000K 5067lm 55.4W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-71.6-35-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3500K 5016lm 55.4W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-71.6-27-0101-ELDO75-BLMT (3) 0-10V - 1% 2700K 3726lm 42.0W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-71.6-30-0101-ELDO75-BLMT (3) 0-10V - 1% 3000K 3930lm 42.0W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-71.6-35-0101-ELDO75-BLMT (3) 0-10V - 1% 3500K 3746lm 42.0W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-71.6-27-D1-ELDO75-BLMT (3) DALI-2 - 1% 2700K 3726lm 42.0W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-71.6-30-D1-ELDO75-BLMT (3) DALI-2 - 1% 3000K 3930lm 42.0W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINGR-71.6-35-D1-ELDO75-BLMT (3) DALI-2 - 1% 3500K 3746lm 42.0W C0: 63° / C90: 91°
(1)	 Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
(2)	 Output shows the delivered lumens
(3)	 Version factory-preset to lower light output to achieve a UGR value of 19 or lower
 Linear Batwing Grid - 71.6” - Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Dim (1) CCT Output (2) Power Beam Angle
STRAW60-LINBWGR-71.6-27-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 2700K 4286lm 55.4W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-71.6-30-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3000K 4522lm 55.4W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-71.6-35-0101-ELDO-BLMT 0-10V - 1% 3500K 4477lm 55.4W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-71.6-27-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 2700K 4286lm 55.4W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-71.6-30-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3000K 4522lm 55.4W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-71.6-35-D1-ELDO-BLMT DALI-2 - 1% 3500K 4477lm 55.4W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-71.6-27-0101-ELDO75-BLMT (3) 0-10V - 1% 2700K 3002lm 39.2W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-71.6-30-0101-ELDO75-BLMT (3) 0-10V - 1% 3000K 3167lm 39.2W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-71.6-35-0101-ELDO75-BLMT (3) 0-10V - 1% 3500K 3109lm 39.2W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-71.6-27-D1-ELDO75-BLMT (3) DALI-2 - 1% 2700K 3002lm 39.2W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-71.6-30-D1-ELDO75-BLMT (3) DALI-2 - 1% 3000K 3167lm 39.2W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
STRAW60-LINBWGR-71.6-35-D1-ELDO75-BLMT (3) DALI-2 - 1% 3500K 3109lm 39.2W C0: 83° / C90: 91°
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 11 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
 Linear Uplight Modules (for Profile length 71.6”)
•	 Linear uplight module for Up/Down base profile
•	 Factory-mounted in the base profile
•	 Provided with batwing diffuser
•	 CRI: >90, R9: >50
•	 Lifetime: L95 B05 @ 50.000 hrs
•	 UGR & photometric files: see website
Linear Batwing Up Linear Batwing Up
(1)	 Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
(2)	 Output shows the delivered lumens
 Linear Batwing Up - 71.6” - Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Dim (1) CCT Output (2) Power Beam Angle
STRAW60-LINBW-U-71.6-27-0101-ELDO 0-10V - 1% 2700K 5241lm 45.1W C0: 130° / C90: 84°
STRAW60-LINBW-U-71.6-30-0101-ELDO 0-10V - 1% 3000K 5553lm 45.1W C0: 130° / C90: 84°
STRAW60-LINBW-U-71.6-35-0101-ELDO 0-10V - 1% 3500K 5708lm 45.1W C0: 130° / C90: 84°
STRAW60-LINBW-U-71.6-27-D1-ELDO DALI-2 - 1% 2700K 5241lm 45.1W C0: 130° / C90: 84°
STRAW60-LINBW-U-71.6-30-D1-ELDO DALI-2 - 1% 3000K 5553lm 45.1W C0: 130° / C90: 84°
STRAW60-LINBW-U-71.6-35-D1-ELDO DALI-2 - 1% 3500K 5708lm 45.1W C0: 130° / C90: 84°
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 12 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
 Blind Profiles
•	 Made-to-measure blind profile for longer run lengths
•	 Without light modules
•	 Length: minimum 12”, maximum 71.6”
•	 Specify lengths to nearest 1/16”
•	 Material: aluminum
•	 Finish: powder coat, anodisation or polishing
•	 Profiles connect electrically and mechanically to the endplate or connection module via click-in connections
ø2.36
Blind Profile
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version Finish
STRAW60-PROF-BLIND-BLS-M Blind Profile Black Structure
STRAW60-PROF-BLIND-WHS-M Blind Profile White Structure
STRAW60-PROF-BLIND-ALPO-M Blind Profile Aluminum Polished
STRAW60-PROF-BLIND-BLPA-M Blind Profile Black Polished Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-BLIND-BLBA-M Blind Profile Black Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-BLIND-BRBA-M Blind Profile Bronze Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-BLIND-CHBA-M Blind Profile Champagne Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PROF-BLIND-SBBA-M Blind Profile Silver Bronze Brushed Anodised
Blind Profile (White Structure)
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 13 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
 Endplates
Suspension End
•	 End module used to suspend the profile from the ceiling
•	 Length: 6.3”
•	 Material: aluminum
•	 Finish: powder coat, anodisation or polishing
•	 Must be combined with suspension set (specify on page 15)
•	 Profiles connect electrically and mechanically to the endplate via click-in connections
Power Feed and Suspension End
•	 End module used to suspend the profile from the ceiling
•	 Used to supply electrical power to the configuration
•	 Length: 6.3”
•	 Material: aluminum
•	 Finish: powder coat, anodisation or polishing
•	 Must be combined with suspension set (specify on page 15)
•	 Must be combined with power feed canopy and power feed cable (specify on page 16)
•	 Profiles connect electrically and mechanically to the endplate via click-in connections
6.3
ø2.36
Suspension End
6.3
ø2.36
Power Feed and Suspension End
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version Finish
STRAW60-SP-END-BLS Suspension End Black Structure
STRAW60-SP-END-WHS Suspension End White Structure
STRAW60-SP-END-ALPO Suspension End Aluminum Polished
STRAW60-SP-END-BLPA Suspension End Black Polished Anodised
STRAW60-SP-END-BLBA Suspension End Black Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-SP-END-BRBA Suspension End Bronze Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-SP-END-CHBA Suspension End Champagne Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-SP-END-SBBA Suspension End Silver Bronze Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PF-SP-END-BLS Power Feed and Suspension End Black Structure
STRAW60-PF-SP-END-WHS Power Feed and Suspension End White Structure
STRAW60-PF-SP-END-ALPO Power Feed and Suspension End Aluminum Polished
STRAW60-PF-SP-END-BLPA Power Feed and Suspension End Black Polished Anodised
STRAW60-PF-SP-END-BLBA Power Feed and Suspension End Black Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PF-SP-END-BRBA Power Feed and Suspension End Bronze Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PF-SP-END-CHBA Power Feed and Suspension End Champagne Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PF-SP-END-SBBA Power Feed and Suspension End Silver Bronze Brushed Anodised
Suspension End (White Structure) Power Feed and Suspension End (White Structure)
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 14 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
 Connections
Suspension Mid
•	 Connection module used to suspend the profile from the ceiling and connect multiple profiles
•	 Length: 3.5”
•	 Material: aluminum
•	 Finish: powder coat, anodisation or polishing
•	 Must be combined with suspension set (specify on page 15)
•	 Profiles connect electrically and mechanically to the connection module via click-in connections
Power Feed and Suspension Mid
•	 Connection module used to suspend the profile from the ceiling and connect multiple profiles
•	 Used to supply electrical power to the configuration
•	 Length: 6.3”
•	 Material: aluminum
•	 Finish: powder coat, anodisation or polishing
•	 Must be combined with suspension set (specify on page 15)
•	 Must be combined with power feed canopy and power feed cable (specify on page 16)
•	 Profiles connect electrically and mechanically to the connection module via click-in connections
3.5
2.36
Suspension Mid
6.3
ø2.36
Power Feed and Suspension Mid
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version Finish
STRAW60-SP-MID-BLS Suspension Mid Black Structure
STRAW60-SP-MID-WHS Suspension Mid White Structure
STRAW60-SP-MID-ALPO Suspension Mid Aluminum Polished
STRAW60-SP-MID-BLPA Suspension Mid Black Polished Anodised
STRAW60-SP-MID-BLBA Suspension Mid Black Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-SP-MID-BRBA Suspension Mid Bronze Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-SP-MID-CHBA Suspension Mid Champagne Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-SP-MID-SBBA Suspension Mid Silver Bronze Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PF-SP-MID-BLS Power Feed and Suspension Mid Black Structure
STRAW60-PF-SP-MID-WHS Power Feed and Suspension Mid White Structure
STRAW60-PF-SP-MID-ALPO Power Feed and Suspension Mid Aluminum Polished
STRAW60-PF-SP-MID-BLPA Power Feed and Suspension Mid Black Polished Anodised
STRAW60-PF-SP-MID-BLBA Power Feed and Suspension Mid Black Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PF-SP-MID-BRBA Power Feed and Suspension Mid Bronze Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PF-SP-MID-CHBA Power Feed and Suspension Mid Champagne Brushed Anodised
STRAW60-PF-SP-MID-SBBA Power Feed and Suspension Mid Silver Bronze Brushed Anodised
Suspension Mid (White Structure) Power Feed and Suspension Mid (White Structure)
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 15 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
 Accessories (mechanical)
Suspension Set
•	 Required to suspend the configuration from the ceiling
•	 One required for each endplate or connection module
•	 Can be combined with suspension hinge for sloped ceilings
•	 Aircraft cable diameter: 0.05”
•	 Aircraft cable color: black
•	 Aircraft cable length: 78.7” or 236.2” (can be field adjusted)
Suspension Hinge
•	 Required for installation on sloped ceilings
•	 Attaches to the Suspension set (aircraft cables)
•	 Bracket material: stainless steel
•	 Finish: powder coat
236.2
ø0.63
0.47
0.87
ø0.4
Suspension Set - 236.2”
78.7
ø0.63
0.47
0.87
ø0.4
Suspension Set - 78.7”
  0.68
0.94
0.86
1.37
Suspension Hinge
Suspension Set (White Structure)
Suspension Set + Hinge (White Structure)
Suspension Set (Black Structure)
Suspension Set + Hinge (Black Structure)
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version Finish
STRAW60-SP-78.7-BLS Suspension Set - 78.7" Black Structure
STRAW60-SP-78.7-WHS Suspension Set - 78.7" White Structure
STRAW60-SP-236.2-BLS Suspension Set - 236.2" Black Structure
STRAW60-SP-236.2-WHS Suspension Set - 236.2" White Structure
SP HINGE BLS Suspension Hinge Black Structure
SP HINGE WHS Suspension Hinge White Structure
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 05/02/2026 - © MLI NA Corporation 16 of 16
Straw 60 Suspended
 Accessories (electrical)
Power Feed Canopy
•	 Required to supply electrical power to the configuration
•	 One required for each configuration
•	 For installation with a 4”x4” octagonal junction box
•	 Canopy covers the junction box
•	 Canopy can be painted in the field to match the color of the ceiling (consult the factory for details)
•	 Material: stainless steel
•	 Finish: powder coat
•	 Thickness: 0.08”
Power Feed Cable
•	 Required to supply electrical power to the configuration
•	 Factory-mounted to the endplate or connection module
•	 Cable type: SJT
•	 Cable diameter: 0.36”
•	 Cable color: black
•	 Cable conductors: 5x18AWG
•	 Cable length: on request (can be field adjusted)
 Warranty
•	 Visit https://www.supermodular.com/en-us/warranty/
 Listings and Certifications
•	 Listed: cULus
•	 Dry locations
ø0.36
Power Feed CablePower Feed Canopy (White Structure) Power Feed Canopy (Black Structure)
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version Finish
PF-CANOPY-RC-BLS Power Feed Canopy Black Structure
PF-CANOPY-RC-WHS Power Feed Canopy White Structure
PF-CABLE-5X18AWG-BL-M Power Feed Cable Black
ø 4.87
0.08
Power Feed Canopy